

## DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

			RFQ No.	KC-2023-03-0088 April 3, 2023
			Date:	April 3, 2023
Company Name	<u> </u>			
Company Address	3			
Contact Person				
Contact No.				
Email Address				
Company TIN	3			
PhilGEPS Reg. No.	;			
Sir/Madam:				
expenses for the goo	ds listed in Annex A. Fa		n could be	basis for non-compliance. Also, ble.
			r goods liste	ed in Annex A, please attach in your
quotation a duly nota	rized certification to this	s effect.		
PhilGEPS Certificate in accordance with Omnibus Sworn State	e, latest Income/Busing the attached format ma ement (if previously sub-	ness Tax Return and a notari narked as Annex B. If awarde	zed or unne d , please si ertificate of	mit , PCAB License (if applicable), otarized Omnibus Sworn Statement ubmit immediately the duly notarized Platinum Membership maybe
1680 F.T. Benitez co 5:00 PM on April 11.	rner Malvar Sts., Malate 2023 (Tuesday). Quota ation. Please indicate in	e, Manila <u>or email to: kcmima</u> tations submitted to different er	ropa-procu mail address	Region -BAC Secretariat at 2nd Floor irement@dswd.gov.ph not later than s(es) as stated above shall not be roject using this format: [RFQ Number Very truly yours,
			HA Adm	RVY B CALABIO 4/3/2013 emistrative Officer V prement Section Head
Terms and Condition	ns:		FIOCU	remet Section Flead
<ol><li>Price Validi</li></ol>	l be made on per: tv shall be valid until: O nall be delivered on:	One Hundred Twenty (120) C		□ lot basis vs
Place of De			Compound	I, Brgy. Payompon, Occidental Mindoro
LAV RIGISTALISTE DEL PRES		ays upon final inspection an		
	ASSEMBLE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			ayable- Advice to Debit Account)
Account N	ame:	ist of Due and Demandable A	Acco	unt Number :
Bank Nam			Branc	
6. Liquidated the amounthe unperfidamages in the contra. 7. For goods 8. In case of 6.	Damages/Penalty:  It of the liquidated dam  ormed portion for ever  reaches ten percent (1)  ct without prejudice to  please indicate brand, m  discrepancy between un	mages shall be at least equal ery day of delay shall be impo 10%) of the amount of contra	ke full deliv I to one-ten osed. Once ct, the Prod d remedies	rery within the time specified above, the of one percent (0.001) of the cost of the cumulative amount of liquidated curing Entity may rescind or terminate available under the circumstances.
9. Please indi 10. NOTE: "Pr (Ph	cate warranty: ospective supplier mu iIGEPS). You may visit	ust be registered at the Philip it the PhilGEPS website at w	pine Gove ww. philge	rnment Electronic Procurement System ps.gov.ph to register "
Ma Va	hliel Kristal M. Ferrand	50		
	106 to 07 loc. 24052	<u></u>		Signature Over Printed Name
	er: 09456535745/09152	2653142		( Supplier)

PURPOSE:

Catering Services for Learning and Development Interventions on Community Empowerment Activity Cycle (CEAC) in National Community Driven Development Program (NCDDP); Additional Financing for Local Government Units (LGU) and Community Volunteers of Municipality of Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro.

TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos only

(Php450,000.00)

PR No.: KC-2023-03-0088

(Signature	1970	Printed	name
	Supp		7.5-0.00

Note: Please specify brand model/origin .

1	SWD		Annex A)  DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOF  Field Office MIMAROPA Region  1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Mi			Anr		
vern	ment Electr	onic Procu	ust be registered at the Philippine rement System (PHILGEPS). You may www.philgeps.gov.ph to register	RFQ No. KC-2023-03-0088	( snould be fille	d up by suppplier)		
company Name company Address contact Person contact No. mail Address company TIN chilGEPS Reg. No.			Date: ( snould be niled up by suppplier)  MOP: GOP					
n .	Qty.	Unit	PARTICULARS	Bidder's Specifications (Please fill out the specifications in the space provided) NOTE: Supplier must state here either the statement of compliance either "COMPLY" or "NOT COMPLY". "Failure to indicate information could be basis for non-compliance."	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
4	98	PAX	Catering Services for 1 meal and 2 snacks for Municipal Accountability Reporting					
Ī			Date: June 9, 2023		in paring			
			Venue: Procincial Training Center, Capitol Compound, Brgy, Payompon, Occ. Mdo			Elife III		
			Guaranteed pax: 88	7				
		h 111	Type of Serving.	a unit for a 1 197 and other all		olun.		
Ī			Snacks for AM and PM: Plated, with Beverage					
			Lunch: Buffet ( 3 Main dish with soup, dessert and beverages)					
		L.	Note: Different Set of Dishes per day	Crains in grade		ran!		
5	112	PAX	Catering Services for 1 meal and 2 snacks for Municipal Inter-Agency Committee Meeting					
			Date: April 4, 2023					
			Venue: Procincial Training Center, Capitol Compound, Brgy. Payompon, Occ. Mdo			The state of the s		
			Guaranteed pax: 100					
			Type of Serving:					
			Snacks for AM and PM: Plated, with Beverage					
			Lunch: Buffet ( 3 Main dish with soup, dessert and beverages)		141			
			Note: Different Set of Dishes per day					
-			THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	40.00				
1								
1								
+								

PURPOSE:

Catering Services for Learning and Development Interventions on Community Empowerment Activity Cycle (CEAC) in National Community Driven Development Program (NCDDP); Additional Financing for Local Government Units (LGU) and Community Volunteers of Municipality of Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro.

PR No.: KC-2023-03-008

(Signature over Printed name) Supplier

Note: Please specify brand model/origin .

VAI Non-VA



## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION RECEIVING FORM

Hereby certify that	, of
	has received the Request for
Quotation RFQ No. KC-2023-03-0088	from DSWD MIMAROPA Region intended for the
	ventions on Community Empowerment Activity Cycle (CEAC) in CDDP); Additional Financing for Local Government Units (LGU), Occidental Mindoro.
Certified by:	
(Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier) Contact: Email Address:	
RFQ Delivered by:	
(Signature Over Printed Name of Canvasser) Position: Date / Time of Delivery:	

Note: This form shall be used and issued in cases when RFQ is personally delivered to prospective supplier/service provider.